
 
Wave Hello - CI04 
Coastal Living I-O Collection 

 
Navigate towards a fresh new approach to indoor-outdoor
rugs with Jaipur's cheerful Coastal Living® Indoor-Outdoor
Collection. This bold range takes its styling cues from the
ruggedly  chic  aesthetic  of  a  casual  seaside  lifestyle.
Polypropylene construction allows the durability needed for
outdoor use and a relaxed sense of style equally at home,
indoors or out.

 
Catalog Code:

 
CI04

Color:
 

Dark Blue
Construction:

 
Indoor-Outdoor

Backing:
 

Yes
Pile Height:

 
1/4"

Style:
 

Indoor-Outdoor
Content:

 
100% Polypropylene

Origin:
 

China
Shape:

 
Swatch , Rectangle , Round , Runner 

 
Standard Sizes:
1.6x1.6

 
2x3

3.6x5.6
 

2.6x8
5x7.6

 
8'RD

7.6x9.6


